
Brooklyn College Performing Arts Center BID ‐ Plan Holder List Friday, March 16, 2012

# Last Name First Name Organization City State/Province Phone Email
1 Vuletic Tom A.K.S. International Inc. Long Island City NY 718‐932‐2527 tvuletic@aksinternational.com
2 Di Ciero Marco ABC Construction Contracting Inc. Astoria NY 718‐729‐2501 marco@abccci.com
3 Schmitt Gloria Abtron Associates Corp. Bay Shore NY 631‐392‐1328 gschmitt@abtronassociatescorp.com
4 Harper Bobby ACIRPro Egg Harbor Twp NJ floodlite@aol.com
5 Caruncho Jose Admiral Construction LLC 516‐333‐2558
6 Kaganskiy Oleg Advanced Fire Solutions, Inc. Brooklyn NY 7183363651 info@afsonweb.com
7 Gonzalez Kelly Allied Building Products 917‐337‐8051
8 McNairn Kevin Alpha Telecommunications Inc. Elmont NY 516‐233‐2615 kmcnairn@alphatelecomminc.com
9 Schunter David Andron Construction Corp. Goldens Bridge NY 914‐232‐4185 dschunter@androncc.com
10 Aruz Cory ARC Electrical & Mechanical  718‐222‐8162
11 Di Napoli Connie ATD‐AMERICAN Wyncote PA 215‐576‐1827 bid1@atd.com
12 Wilson Annette ATD‐American Co. Wyncote PA ‐‐ awilson@atd.com
13 Mocanu Ira ATJ Electrical College Point NY 718‐321‐0788 imocanu@atjelectrical.com
14 Papadopoulos Theodore ATLAS Restoration Corp Long Island City NY 718‐728‐6572 estimating@atlasrestorations.com
15 Ghai Navleen Aurora Contractors, Inc. Ronkonkoma NY ‐‐ navleeng@auroracontracotors.com
16 Ghai Navleen Aurora Contractors, Inc. Ronkonkoma NY ‐‐ navleeng@auroracontractors.com
17 Solomon Yossi AVISPL Long Island City NY ‐‐ yossi.solomon@avispl.com
18 Segal Max AWL Industries Inc. 718‐215‐2404
19 Decina John Barr & Barr, Inc NY NY ‐‐ jdecina@barrandbarr.com
20 Schneider Nick Bergen Sign Company Paterson NJ 9737420598 nick@bergensign.com
21 Shiflett Renee Berkel & Company Contractors, Inc. Pasadena MD 410‐439‐9255 rshiflett@berkelapg.com
22 Nepomuceno Alan BN Systems 212‐922‐9494
23 Massaro Tony C & L Contracting Corp College Point NY 718‐886‐0620 AMassaro@clcont.com
24 Pellecchia Bob Calcedo Construction Corp. Port Chester NY ‐‐ bobp@calcedo.com
25 Clarke Nick CDC News Syracuse NY ‐‐ nclarke@cdcnews.com
26 Olney Janet CDC News Syracuse NY 888‐232‐9941 jolney@cdcnews.com
27 Olson Mark Champion Alarm Systems LTD Bay Shore NY molson@championalarms.com
28 Martin Nicole CIS Kinnelon NJ 973‐492‐8378 cis@cisleads.com
29 Neza Ann Citnalta Construction Corp. Bohemia NY 631‐563‐3765 annn@citnalta.com
30 Nunez Edwin Classic Systems Inc Westbury NY ‐‐ edwinn@classicsystemsinc.com
31 Stewart Tamara Commodore Construction Corp. Mt. Vernon NY 9142973050 tstewart@commodorecc.com
32 Alurtis Christopher Commodore Construction Corp. 914‐417‐7826
33 Racanelli Connie ConRac Construction Group, LLC Melville NY 631‐454‐1212 Estimating@conracgroup.com
34 Shelby Maria Construction Data Company Oakbrook Terrace IL 866‐714‐9554 plans@cdcnews.com
35 Inglima Matthew Corporate Electric Group College Point, NY ‐‐ minglima@corporateelectricgroup.com
36 Dunia John Creative Edge Master Shop Fairfield IA 6414722848 johnd@cec‐waterjet.com
37 Weinstein Jeffrey CUNY New York NY jeffrey.weinstein@mail.cuny.edu
38 Courtney Matt Daktronics east meadow NY ‐‐ matt.courtney@daktronics.com
39 Dizon Jojo Darcon Construction Inc Elmont NY 516‐488‐6467 jdizon@darconinc.com
40 Pacifico Anthony Delphi Plumbing & Heating, Inc. Brooklyn NY 718‐369‐7265 apacifico@delphiph.com
41 Nardone Paul DeMatteis/Darcon Joint Venture Elmont NY 516‐285‐8248 ppnjr@dematteisorg.com
42 Kyrkostas Jeremy DeMatteis/Darcon Joint Venture Elmont NY 516‐285‐8248 jfk@dematteisorg.com
43 Dierks John Dierks Heating Company, Inc. Long Island City NY ‐‐ jdierks@dierksheating.com
44 EL‐Moamly Mohamed Dobco, Inc. Wayne NJ 973‐317‐9003 mohamede@dobcogroup.com
45 Torres Giselle Dodge Reports New York NY 212‐904‐3096 giselle_torres@mcgraw‐hill.com
46 Tahmaz Yasar E & Y General Construction CO. Inc. Brooklyn NY 718‐567‐7012 eygeneral@yahoo.com



47 Orlando Denise E.W. Howell Co., LLC Plainview NY ‐‐ dorlando@ewhowell.com
48 Binaku Dee EdartGTI Rivervale, Nj NJ ‐‐ dee@edartgti.com
49 Perlack Bill Epic Management  212‐601‐2766
50 Bock Ernie Ernest Bock & Sons, Inc. Phila PA 215‐673‐5992 ebock@ernestbock.com
51 Diaz Jr William ESC Cabling Bronx NY 718‐401‐7301 wdiaz@esccabling.com
52 Heuer Kenneth EW Howell Co. LLC Plainview NY 516‐921‐7688 kheuer@ewhowell.com
53 Horan Andrew Express Glass LLC Orange NJ 973‐414‐9657 expressglassnj@gmail.com
54 Ullah Atique Flash Structure Corp New York NY 212‐729‐0426 ullah@flashstructure.com
55 Parker Cathy Florida Glass of Tampa Bay, Inc. Tampa FL ‐‐ cathy@florida‐glass.com
56 Graziano Joe G.D.T. Associates, Inc Garfield NJ ‐‐ gdtinc@aol.com
57 Hyacinth Marilyn GORLYN IT MANAGEMENT CAMBRIA HEIGHTS NY 718‐977‐9224 mhyacint@gorlyn.com
58 Guddahl Robert Guddahl & Sons 718‐795‐7700
59 Schwartz Suzanne Hill Intermational, Inc. New York NY 212‐377‐3470 suzanneschwartz@hillintl.com
60 Everritt Thomas Hill International ‐ Atlanta (Northridge Rd) Atlanta GA 770‐992‐1489 ThomasEverritt@hillintl.com
61 Everritt Gmail Hill International ‐ Atlanta (Northridge Road) Atlanta GA teverritt@gmail.com
62 Oldham David Hill International ‐ New York New York NY 2122443740 DavidOldham@hillintl.com
63 Rhoades Joseph Hill International ‐ New York New York NY JosephRhoades@hillintl.com
64 Ruszkowxki Joseph Hill International ‐ New York New York NY 2122443740 JosephRuszkowski@hillintl.com
65 Adams Kelly Hill International ‐ New York New York NY KellyAdams@hillintl.com
66 Zaretcksy Marc Hill International ‐ New York New York NY MarcZaretsky@hillintl.com
67 Anderson Thomas Hill International ‐ New York New York NY 2122443740 ThomasAnderson@hillintl.com
68 DeForest Joyce Hudson Elevator Group Staten Island NY 718‐815‐3820 joyce@hudsonelevator.com
69 Wurst Debbie Hudson Valley Roofing & Sheet Metal 845‐565‐6700
70 Phillips Christopher Hunter Roberts Construction Group New York NY ‐‐ cphillips@hunterrobertscg.com
71 Wertman Sheldon Iacono Inc Bohemia NY 631‐589‐6310 sheldonlaw@verizon.net
72 Iannelli Vincent Iannelli Construction Co., Inc. Brooklyn NY 718‐833‐5416 vi@iancc.com
73 Vaquero Yolanda Iannelli Construction Co., Inc. Brooklyn NY 718‐833‐5416 yv@iancc.com
74 Brashears Jenn iWeiss Theatrical Solutions Fairview NJ 201‐402‐6530 jennb@iweiss.com
75 Curran Tracy J J Curran & Son, Inc. Albany NE 518‐434‐8249 jjcurranestimate@aol.com
76 Schnabl Paul J. Kokolakis Contracting, Inc. Bohemia NY 631‐744‐6156 pschnabl@jkokolakis.com
77 Civitano Joe J. Petrocelli Contracting, Inc. Ronkonkoma NY 631‐981‐5239 joec@petrocelliinc.com
78 Adams Jim J.C. Steel Bohemia NY 631‐563‐9162 jcsteel@jcsteel.net
79 Sciubba Maggie Knowledge Resource, LLC Bronx NY 718‐880‐6599 msciubba@kr‐today.com
80 Chiofalo Vincenzo Lafata‐Corallo Plumbing & Heating, Inc. Brooklyn NY 718‐236‐2135 lcph@optonline.net
81 Krslovic Tony Lina Electric Corporation Woodside NY 718‐956‐6342 tonykrslovic@hotmail.com
82 Dahan Haim Lincoln Air Fluhsing NY 718‐793‐7066 lincolnairhvac@aol.com
83 Jenks Mike Litespeed Electric South Hackensack NJ ‐‐ mjenks@lseny.net
84 Fox Chuck Masters Window Tinting West Babylon NY 631‐226‐4300 info@masterswindowtinting.com
85 Kong Joshua MBI Group New York NY 212‐376‐6260 jkong@mbiny.com
86 Rooney James McGowan Builders, Inc. East Rutherford NJ 201‐865‐4620 jr@mcgowanbuilders.com
87 Ahmed Syed Metropolitan Enterprises Inc Brooklyn NY 718‐383‐3188 syed@targetsca.com
88 Belfor Diana Midtown HVAC Enterprises Brooklyn NY ‐‐ diana@mtacny.com
89 Keane Charles Milad Contracting Corp. Woodside NY 718‐458‐7068 Charlie@Miladcontracting.com
90 Cohn Martin Modern Furniture Mfg. Co Deer Park NY 631‐243‐6276 marty@mfmfg.com
91 Donohoe Doug Morgan Construction Enterprises, Inc. New York NY 2126775043 ddonohoe@morgan‐contracting.com
92 Urbinati Jr. Joseph MPCC Corp. New Rochelle NY 9146360019 office@mpcccorp.com
93 Murray Anthony Murray Corp Cambria Heights NY Prenella@gmail.com
94 Donaldson Charles National Environmental Safety Company, Inc. Long Island City NY 718‐361‐0846 cdonaldson@nesco.cc
95 brown michael national roofing corp long island city NY 718‐752‐0788 michael@nationalroofigcorp.net
96 capous nicholas ncprestorations hicksville NY 516‐796‐2961 ncprestorations@aol.com
97 Brengola Andrew Nicholson Construction Wakefield MA ‐‐ andy.brengol@nicholsonconstruction.com
98 Brengola Andrew Nicholson Construction Company Wakefield MA ‐‐ andy.brengola@nicholsonconstruction.com



99 Sorena Joseph Nicholson Construction Company Sparta NJ 973‐383‐8856 joe.sorena@nicholsonconstruction.com
100 Amodeo Patricia NJD Wiring & Electric, Inc. Queens Village NY 718‐479‐3063 pamodeo@njdelectric.com
101 Paleos Kosmas Padilla Construction Services, Inc. 516‐338‐6848
102 dabbagh george park ave. int'l contracting corp. paramus NJ 201‐710‐7149 georgedabbagh@msn.com
103 Basile Peter Petracca & Sons, Inc. Whitestone NY 718‐321‐8476 pbasile@psina.com
104 Mohammad Ishaq Plaza Construction New York NY 646‐376‐4532 imohammad@plazaconstruction.com
105 Haimson Jill Preferred Environmental Services Merrick NY 516‐213‐8156 jhaimson@preferredenv.com
106 Burghardt Allan Prima Paving Corp. Hicksville NY 516‐681‐8002 aburghardt@primapaving.com
107 Lang Steven Prismatic Development Fairfield NJ 973‐882‐1132 slang@prisdev.com
108 YBANEZ JAMES Quality Control Laboratories, LLC. WOODSIDE NY 718‐545‐6074 j.ybanez@qclny.com
109 Chodash Barry Quiet Control Associates Englewood NJ 201‐569‐4656 bchodash@yahoo.com
110 Riback Mitch R & L Monticello NY 954‐360‐9326 rlestimate@aol.com
111 Gingold Paul RCDolner LL New York NY ‐‐ pgingold@rcdolner.com
112 Main Kurt Reed Construction Data Norcross GA 678‐680‐1691 kurt.main@reedbusiness.com
113 Hill Michael Remco Maintenance & Restoration Long Island City NY 212‐967‐7342 mhill@myremco.com
114 Drescher Guy Riverso Associates, Inc. Scarsdale NY 914‐723‐6928 gdrescher@riversoassociates.com
115 Cranor Regina Rockmore Contracting Corp. Ronkonkoma NY 631‐366‐2556 rcranor@rockmorecontracting.com
116 NADEEM MUZAFFAR S.M.& B CONSTRUCTION CO, INC. BROOKLYN NY 718‐765‐0700 office52st@aol.com
117 Jakel Joyce Secoa Inc. Champlin MN 763‐506‐8844 j.jakel@secoa.com
118 Gordon Paul Security Management Systems Great Neck NY 516‐450‐3121 pgordon@securitymgt.com
119 CRUZ ERIC SELECTRIC ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING CO INC. ELMHURST NY 718‐205‐6297 vincent.selectricelectric@verizon.net
120 Sheeran Stewart SimplexGrinnell LP New York NY 212‐244‐4674 SSheeran@simplexgrinnell.com
121 Swinson Jason Sparrow Construction Corporation Bronx NY 718‐515‐5109 jcsparamount@gmail.com
122 Catalioto Karen Sparrow Construction Corporation Bronx NY 718‐515‐5109 kcatalioto@thesparrowgroup.org
123 conte angela structural stone, llc north kingstown RI 401‐667‐5969 angela@structuralstonellc.com
124 Hamilton David StructureTone New York NY ‐‐ dhamilton@structuretone.com
125 Jones Tami SVC Smithfield KY 502‐845‐9107 tami@select‐veneer.com
126 Epstein Jack T. Moriarty & Son, Inc. Brooklyn NY 718‐624‐4059 epsteinj@tmoriarty.com
127 Stolarczyk Anna T.A. Ahern Contractors Corp. Woodside NY 718‐476‐1979 astolarczyk@aherncontractors.com
128 jackman terrance T.J. Piping & Heating, Inc, Brooklyn NY 718‐574‐5102 tjpiping@aol.com
129 Vay Kailly TB Penick & Sons Long Island City NY 866‐579‐6694 kaillyv@tbpenick.com
130 Syed Adid Tekton Contracting Corp Bronx NY 718‐822‐7789 tektoncc@aol.com
131 Leonard Katlin The Blue Book Building & Construction Network Jefferson Valley NY ‐‐ kleonard@thebluebook.com
132 Tognella Raymond The Espinosa Group Carlstadt NJ 201‐460‐0998 rtognella@espinosagroup.com
133 Ahmed Usama The Laquila Group Brooklyn NY 7184214061 sam@laquilagroup.com
134 Short Lucille The LiRo Group Syosset NY 516‐214‐8199 shortl@liro.com
135 Zinsmeister Richard The North Carolina Granite Corp Mt. Airy NC 336‐719‐2646 richardz@ncgranite.com
136 Bharatlall Gewan The Urban Group, Ltd Woodhaven NY 718‐521‐1142 estimating@theurbangroupltd.com
137 Stursberg Charles Theatrical Services & Supplies Inc Hauppauge NY 631‐873‐4795 charlie@gotheatrical.com
138 Platas Rick Tutor Perini Philadelphia PA 610‐668‐4062 rplatas@keatingnet.com
139 Gordon Rupert Unique Woodworking Inc Bronx NY 7182312114 rrgunique@aol.com
140 Reyes Eddie Unitech Services Group college point NY 718‐886‐8475 eddie@unitechservicesgroup.com
141 Eilat Dalia Vista Architectural Products New York NY dalia@vista‐arch.com
142 Gundry Daniel Vistacom Inc. Allentown PA 610‐791‐9510 dgundry@vistacominc.com
143 Papadonikolakis Steven Volmar Construction, Inc. Brooklyn NY ‐‐ stevenp@volmar.com
144 Travalja Brian Whitestone Construction Woodside NY 718‐392‐6262 btravalja@whitestonecc.com
145 Zhang Peihong ZPP Engineering P.C. Bergenfield NJ zhangp@zppcorp.com


